
Uttoxeter - Hatton - Tutbury - Beam Hill - Burton
Uttoxeter - Hatton - Tutbury - Rolleston - Burton 1A
Monday to Saturday

Route Number 1 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1
Day Code NS NS every 30 mins NS NS S
Uttoxeter, Bus Station --- 0625 0705 0735 0805 0835 05 35 1605 1635 1705 1735 1745
Doveridge, Post Office --- 0632 0712 0742 0812 0842 12 42 1612 1642 1712 1742 1752
Sudbury, Vernon Arms --- 0640 0720 0750 0820 0850 then 20 50 1620 1650 1720 1750 1758
Foston Village --- 0643 0723 0753 0823 0853 at 23 53 1623 1653 1723 1753 1801
Foston, Dove Valley Park --- 0645 0725 0755 0825 0855 these 25 55 1625 1655 1725 1755 1802
Hatton, Salt Box 0618 0648 0728 0758 0828 0858 mins 28 58 until 1628 1658 1728 1758 1805
Tutbury, High Street 0624 0654 0734 0804 0834 0904 past 34 04 1634 1704 1734 1804 1810
Tutbury, Holts Lane 0626 0656 0736 0806 0836 0906 each 36 06 1636 1706 1736 1806 1812
Tutbury, Duke Street 0631 0701 0741 0811 0841 0911 hour 41 11 1641 1711 1741 1811 1816
Rolleston, Spread Eagle --- --- 0746 --- 0846 --- 46 -- 1646 --- 1746 --- ---
Beam Hill, Beacon 0636 0706 --- 0816 --- 0916 -- 16 --- 1716 --- 1816 1819
Horninglow, Church 0639 0709 0754 0819 0854 0919 54 19 1654 1719 1754 1819 1822
Burton, High Street 0649 0719 0804 0829 0904 0929 04 29 1704 1729 1804 1829 1829

Route Number 1 1 1 1 1

Lambert Road/Byrds Lane --- --- 2028 --- 2228
Carter Street --- --- 2036 --- 2236
Uttoxeter, Bus Station 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245
Doveridge, Post Office 1852 1952 2052 2152 2252
Sudbury, Vernon Arms 1858 1958 2058 2158 2258
Foston Village 1901 2001 2101 2201 2301
Foston, Dove Valley Park 1902 2002 2102 2202 2302
Hatton, Salt Box 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305
Tutbury, High Street 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310
Tutbury, Holts Lane 1912 2012 2112 2212 2312
Tutbury, Duke Street 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316
Beam Hill, Beacon 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319
Horninglow, Church 1922 2022 2122 2222 2322
Burton, High Street 1929 2029 2129 2229 2329

Notes

Sunday and Bank Holiday Monday

Route Number 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E
Uttoxeter, Bus Station 0825 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825 2025
Doveridge, Post Office 0832 1032 1232 1432 1632 1832 2032
Sudbury, Vernon Arms 0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838 2038
Foston Village 0841 1041 1241 1441 1641 1841 2041
Foston, Dove Valley Park 0842 1042 1242 1442 1642 1842 2042
Hatton, Salt Box 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645 1845 2045
Tutbury, High Street 0850 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850 2050
Tutbury, Holts Lane 0852 1052 1252 1452 1652 1852 2052
Tutbury, Duke Street 0856 1056 1256 1456 1656 1856 2056
Beam Hill, Beacon 0859 1059 1259 1459 1659 1859 2059
Horninglow, Church 0902 1102 1302 1502 1702 1902 2102
Burton, Railway Station 0907 1107 1307 1507 1707 1907 2107
Burton, New Street 0910 1110 1310 1510 1710 1910 2110

1, 1E

NS - Not Saturday   S - Saturdays only



Burton - Beam Hill - Tutbury - Hatton - Uttoxeter
Burton - Rolleston - Tutbury - Hatton - Uttoxeter 1A
Monday to Saturday

Route Number 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1A 1 1 1 1
Day Code NS                every 30 mins NS S NS S
Burton, High Street 0635 0705 0735 0805 0835 05 35 1705 1705 1735 1735 1835 1935
Burton, Railway Station 0639 0709 0739 0809 0839 09 39 1709 1709 1739 1738 1838 1938
Horninglow, Church 0646 0716 0746 0816 0846 16 46 1716 1716 1746 1743 1843 1943
Rolleston, Spread Eagle --- 0724 --- 0824 --- then 24 -- 1724 1724 --- --- --- ---
Beam Hill, The Beacon 0649 --- 0749 --- 0849 at -- 49 --- --- 1749 1745 1845 1945
Tutbury, Duke Street 0654 0729 0754 0829 0854 these 29 54 1729 1729 1754 1750 1850 1950
Tutbury, Holts Lane 0656 0731 0756 0831 0856 mins 31 56 until 1731 1731 1756 1752 1852 1952
Tutbury, High Street 0701 0736 0801 0836 0901 past 36 01 1736 1736 1801 1755 1855 1955
Hatton, Salt Box 0706 0741 0806 0841 0906 each 41 06 1741 --- 1806 1800 1900 2000
Foston, Dove Valley Park 0709 0744 0809 0844 0909 hour 44 09 1744 --- 1809 1803 1903 2003
Foston Hall 0712 0747 0812 0847 0912 47 12 1747 --- 1812 1805 1905 2005
Sudbury, Vernon Arms 0715 0750 0815 0850 0915 50 15 1750 --- 1815 1807 1907 2007
Doveridge, Post Office 0722 0757 0822 0857 0922 57 22 1757 --- 1822 1814 1914 2014
Uttoxeter, Bus Station 0729 0804 0829 0904 0929 04 29 1804 --- 1829 1821 1921 2021
Lambert Road/Byrds Lane --- --- --- --- --- -- -- --- --- --- --- --- 2028

Route Number 1 1 1
Burton, High Street 2035 2135 2235
Burton, Railway Station 2038 2138 2238
Horninglow, Church 2043 2143 2243
Beam Hill, The Beacon 2045 2145 2245
Tutbury, Duke Street 2050 2150 2250
Tutbury, Holts Lane 2052 2152 2252
Tutbury, High Street 2055 2155 2255
Hatton, Salt Box 2100 2200 2300
Foston, Dove Valley Park 2103 2203 2303
Foston Hall 2105 2205 2305
Sudbury, Vernon Arms 2107 2207 2307
Doveridge, Post Office 2114 2214 2314
Uttoxeter, Bus Station 2121 2221 2321
Lambert Road/Byrds Lane --- 2228 2328
Pennycroft Road --- --- 2336

Notes

Sunday and Bank Holiday Monday

Route Number 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E 1E    
Burton, High Street 0735 0935 1135 1335 1535 1735 1935
Burton, Railway Station 0738 0938 1138 1338 1538 1738 1938
Horninglow, Church 0743 0943 1143 1343 1543 1743 1943
Beam Hill, The Beacon 0745 0945 1145 1345 1545 1745 1945
Tutbury, Duke Street 0750 0950 1150 1350 1550 1750 1950
Tutbury, Holts Lane 0752 0952 1152 1352 1552 1752 1952
Tutbury, High Street 0755 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1955
Hatton, Salt Box 0800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000
Foston, Dove Valley Park 0803 1003 1203 1403 1603 1803 2003

1, 1E

NS - Not Saturday   S - Saturdays only



Foston Hall 0805 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805 2005
Sudbury, Vernon Arms 0807 1007 1207 1407 1607 1807 2007
Doveridge, Post Office 0814 1014 1214 1414 1614 1814 2014
Uttoxeter, Bus Station 0821 1021 1221 1421 1621 1821 2021


	1, 1A, 1E

